
Period of: December 2022

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$84,759

$350,831

$435,590

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$119,000

$75,561

$244,141

Total Non-MVF Tax $443,292

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$435,590

$443,292

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$73,703,934

$26,646,326

$100,350,260$100,350,260

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

253,611,669

99,140,645

Other 39,652,699

392,405,013

01/20/23

Gross Gasoline Gallons 238,524,057

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,219,764

Net Gasoline Gallons 235,304,293

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,346,054

Diesel Fuel Gallons 86,234,066

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 326,104,177

238,524,057

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $4,590$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

December 2022

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

4

1

3

47

1

0

13

$981

$465

$53,016

$21,142

$1,109

$0

$8,045

$160,423

$16,099

$3,134

$0

$0

$147,345

$23,830

77

30

4

22

0

0

14

01/20/23

185,906,905

238,524,057

3,176

1,884

214,640

68,597

3,588

26,037

10,142

519,168

77,121

52,099

0

0

476,846

52,617,152

3,176

0

0

67,719

3,588

26,037

10,024

519,168

77,121

0

0

0

443,273

0

0

0

0

0

0

118

0

0

52,099

0

0

33,573

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

878

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,983,335

0

0

0

0

1,884

214,640

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



01/20/23

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF DECEMBER 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$99,679,645

$435,590

$99,244,055

$119,000

$99,363,055

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

238,524,057

86,234,066

1,346,054

326,104,177

1,983,335

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2022 THRU DECEMBER 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$560,677,207

$3,495,909

$557,181,297

$851,329

$558,032,626

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

1,352,835,687

474,047,263

7,510,918

1,834,393,868

14,188,831

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$981

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR DECEMBER 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

December 2022

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$465

$53,016

$21,142

$1,109

$0

$8,045

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$84,759

4

1

3

47

1

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

69

July 2022 thru

December 2022

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

01/20/23

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$10,205

$465

$121,191

$298,334

$26,076

$0

$205,871

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$662,141

27

1

16

398

11

0

284

0

0

0

0

0

737

$160,423

$0

$0

$23,830

$16,099

$0

$0

$3,134

$0

$0

$0

$147,345

$350,831

77

0

0

30

4

0

0

22

0

0

0

14

147

$1,277,544

$0

$0

$243,691

$256,090

$0

$0

$81,321

$261

$4,309

$0

$970,552

$2,833,768

453

0

0

204

22

0

0

128

2

11

0

104

924

$161,404

$465

$53,016

$44,972

$17,207

$0

$8,045

$3,134

$0

$0

$0

$147,345

$435,590

$1,287,749

$465

$121,191

$542,025

$282,166

$0

$205,871

$81,321

$261

$4,309

$0

$970,552

$3,495,909

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


